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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1521
ANSWERED ON:13.12.2013
INQUIRY AGAINST INDUSTRIAL HOUSES 
Bhadana Shri Avtar Singh;Ganpatrao Shri Jadhav Prataprao;Khaire Shri Chandrakant Bhaurao

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) The details of the inquiries conducted and being conducted by the various investigating agencies including the Central Bureau of
Investigation (CBI) in connection with tax evasion against the industrial houses duiing the last three years and the current year; and 

(b) The details of the monitoring mechanism put in place by the Government in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI J.D. SEELAM) 

(a) to (b): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House. 
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